
निविदा संख्या / 

Tender No
मद / कायय की प्रकृनि / Item/ Nature of Work  

निविदा जांच का 
िरीका / Mode of 

Tender enquiry

 एिआईटी की 
प्रकाशि निथि / 

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

बोली का 
प्रकार 

(एकल/द्िय 
बोली 

प्रणाली) / 
Type of 

Bidding ( 

Single / 

Two bid 

system)

निविदा 
प्राप्ि 

करिे की 
अनंिम 
निथि / 

Last Date 

of receipt 

of tender

प्राप्ि 
निविदाओं
 की 

संख्या / 

No.of 

tenders 

recd.

िकिीकी मूलयांकि के बाद योग्य पार्टययों की संख्या और 
िाम / Nos and names of parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

िकिीकी मूलयांकि के बाद अयोग्य पार्टययों की 
संख्या और िाम / Nos. and names of 

parties not qualified after technical 

evaluation

क्या संविदा 
सबसे कम 
निविदाकिायओं
 को र्दया 
गया 

है/मूलयांककि 
एल1 / 

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/Ev

aluated L1

संविदा संख्या और र्दिांक 
/ Contract No & Date

संविदाकार का िाम / Name of Contractor

संविदा का मूलय / 

Value of 

Contract (Rs.)  

(₹)

आपूनिय पूणय 
करिे की 
निर्ायररि 
निथि / 

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15220/24-2879 Voltriq Intel core i7 VI700.Qty:20nos. GeM 06.07.2023 Two 19.07.2023 10 M/s.Mega Infosolutions, Niyura, Pixcel Square,Jintech. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2367 M/s.Aditya systems and Solutions.,Pune. 1535740.00 45days

M/s.Raamaya, Itvaala, Dharam, SAID, Vintech, Aditya. GeM Contract:511687781614348

15481/22-2555 Pen Stands & Silver Plates Customized with Hindi Pakhwada logo. Limited 21.09.2023 Single 26.09.2023 6 M/s.Kalyani Enterprises, Tirumala, Borse Sales. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8654 M/s.Kalyani Enterprises.,Pune. 25300.00 4days

M/s.Prime, Riya Enterprises, UnikWears Co.

15481/22-2555 Silver Plates-Customized with Hindi Pakhwada logo. Limited 21.09.2023 Single 26.09.2023 6 M/s.Kalyani Enterprises, Tirumala, Borse Sales. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8655 M/s.Riya Enterprises.,Pune. 52700.00 15-20days

M/s.Prime, Riya Enterprises, UnikWears Co.

15442/22-2550 HP 440 G9 Intel core i7 All in one PC. GeM 15.09.2023 Single 15.09.202

3

1 M/s.Agro Export Company.,Mumbai. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8657 M/s. Agro Export Company.,Mumbai. 95997.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687771973958

15457/22-2549 ID Cards, Certificate, Invitation card, Program Itinerary.  GeM 08.09.2023 Single 18.09.202 3 M/s.Savi Computers, Artworld Computers, Print World. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8656 M/s.Savi Computers.,Pune. 50801.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687758390391

14197/2-949 HP 824A Imaging Drum/Kit.2nos. GeM 03.10.2023 Single 03.10.202

3

1 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2368 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd.,Pune 39673.82 1week

GeM Contract:511687741950588

15350/24-2866 AMI BIOS Labels for CDAC Rudra Servers. GeM 18.08.2023 Single 08.09.2023 1 M/s.American Megatrends Internation (I) Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8658 M/s.American Megatrends Internation(I) Pvt.Ltd.,Chennai 4395000.00 2-3weeks

GeM Contract:511687741803835

15483/24-2902 Dell Intel core i5 Vostro 3530 Laptop.Qty:3nos. GeM 21.09.2023 Single 21.09.2023 1 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8659 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 240000.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687724365941

15387/02-998 HP 400 G9 HP Intel core i3.Qty:5nos. GeM 12.09.2023 Single 12.09.2023 1 M/s.Netmagix Computers Pvt.Ltd.,U.P. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2369 M/s.Netmagix Computers Pvt.Ltd.,U.P. 220457.93 45days

GeM Contract:511687737172713

15136/24-2852 Sandisk Extreme Portable SSD V2.Qty:2nos. GeM 31.08.2023 Single 11.09.2023 3 M/s.Star Information, Zabeed Enterprises. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8660 M/s.Star Information Technology.,Pune. 29500.00 15days

M/s.Zenith Enterprises. GeM Contract:511687765481447

Tender No.172 Supply of Room Jammers on Rental Basis. CPPP 26.06.2023 Two 1 M/s.Electronics Corporation of India Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2370 M/s.Electronics Corporation of India Ltd.,Hyderabad. 10234812.60

15490/24-2898 HP 400 G9 Intel core i7.Qty:3nos. GeM 14.09.2023 Single 20.09.2023 1 M/s.Novaal Services.,Gurgoan. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8661 M/s.Novaal Services.,Gurgoan. 230501.07 15days

GeM Contract:511687765420857

15483/24-2902 Workstations-Dell Precision 3660 Tower.Qty:3nos. GeM 21.09.2023 Two 22.09.2023 1 M/s. Dharam Agencies.,Udaipur. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8662 M/s.Dharam Agencies.,Udaipur. 498000.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687798896573

15447/22-2542 Hard Disk-2TB.Qty: 3nos. GeM 12.09.2023 Single 12.09.2023 1 M/s.Global Sourcing.,Gurgoan. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8663 M/s.Global Sourcing.,Gurgoan. 22793.91 15days

GeM Contract:511687740060621

14953/24-2822 HDDs Seagate  HD 12TB SAS.Qty:6nos. Limited 21.07.2023 Single 28.07.2023 1 M/s.Kirti Telnet Pvt.Ltd.,Ahmedabad. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8664 M/s.Kirti Telnet Pvt.Ltd.,Ahmedabad. 186300.00

15454/22-2537 Software Lic.Prepetual-MS Office Home & Business 2021. Limited 12.09.2023 Single 20.09.2023 2 M/s.LDS Infotech.,Soft Access Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8665 M/s.Soft Access Solutions.,Pune. 17228.00 1week
15407/22-2531 Adobe Acrobat Pro for teams. Limited 26.09.2023 Single 06.10.2023 1 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2371 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 22420.00

15354/02-980 LG Professional Large Format Display.65 inch-1no. GeM 26.09.2023 Single 26.09.2023 2 M/s.3D Enterprises,B K Shah Corporation. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2373 M/s.B K Shah Corporation.,Ahmedabad. 89900.00 45days

GeM Contract:511687799494411.

15415/24-2889 Adobe Creative Cloud for team all apps. GeM 15.09.2023 Single 25.09.2023 2 M/s.ARG Technologies, RG Tech Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8669 M/s.ARG Technologies.,Mumbai. 248786.00 15days

GeM Contract;511687711043603.

15550/24-2918 VAPT Audit service on a man-day model for web applications. Proporietary 11.10.2023 Single 13.10.2023 1 M/s.Software Technology Parks of India, Gurugram. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2372 M/s.Software Technology Parks of India, Gurugram. 24957.00

Tender No.172 PCB Manufacturing  Components Assembly, testing etc. STE 20.07.2023 Two 31.07.2023 1 M/s.VVDN Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,New Delhi. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8652 M/s.VVDN Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,New Delhi. 4513623.00 8weeks

15498/24-2904 All in one MFM Inkjet Printer-Brother DCP-T820DW. GeM 10.10.2023 Single 10.10.2023 1 M/s.Mesha Computers.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8675 M/s.Mesha Computers.,Pune. 18155.00 45days

GeM Contract:5116877578672590.

15060/02-954 HP ProLiant RAID Controller Battery & Power Supply.-2nos. Limited 31.03.2023 Single 07.04.2023 2 M/s.Vintech Electronic.,Soft access Solutions. Nil Yes CDBG/L23/2375 M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 23060.00 1-2weeks

15195/24-2870 Setting up of a Data centre on turnkey basis. GeM 11.07.2023 Two 10.08.2023 8 M/s.Apex, GirdChip, Network, Nikom,Rahi, Nirvaa. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8676 M/s.Apex Infranet Pvt.Ltd.,New Delhi. 18543600.00

M/s.Omega Electricals, Regards Network. GeM Contract:511687754861365

15489/24-2899 Apple iMac 24 on Rent for 6months. GeM 15.09.2023 Single 16.10.2023 1 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8674 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 36000.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687778291238

15456/24-2892 EGSG Brochure,Pen Drive, Notepad, Pen & Jute Bag. GeM 13.09.2023 Single 23.09.2023 2 M/s.Savi Computers, Gifts 2 You (I) Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8672 M/s.Savi Computers.,Pune. 143250.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687738842509

15430/24-2884 Fan, Position Connector housing, Female Crimp Terminal. GeM 15.09.2023 Single 25.09.2023 3 M/s.Macfos Ltd, RK Advanced Technologies. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8671 M/s.Macfos Ltd.,Pune. 216740.00 15days
M/s.Zenith Conductors Pvt.Ltd. GeM Contract:511687792516626

15375/02-992 Software Lic.Patent Database. GeM 30.08.2023 Two 11.09.2023 1 M/s.Questel IP Services Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8670 M/s.Questel IP Services Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 312700.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687782632254

15453/22-2540 Software Lic.Perpetual CorelDraw Graphics suite Enterprise Lic. Limited 12.09.2023 Single 19.09.2023 3 M/s.Shro Systems, Soft Access Solutions. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8668 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 85260.00 1week
M/s.Openview Technologies.

15479/2-1000 Services-Datacenter Consultancy Services for 650TF HPC Infra. GeM 14.09.2023 Single 25.09.2023 1 M/s.Samartha Engineering Consultancy Services,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8667 M/s.Samartha Engineering Consultancy Services,Pune. 950000.00

GeM Contract:511687754015956

15524/22-2564 Dell Intel Core i5. Vostro 3530 Laptop. GeM 11.10.2023 Single 11.10.2023 1 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8681 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 78998.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687752119512

15494(B)/24-2906 MS Office H&B 2021.Qty:5nos. GeM 21.09.2023 Single 03.10.2023 3 M/s.Generic Software, Shro Systems, Vareli Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8682 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 78055.00 1week

GeM Contract-

15548(B)/22-2566 MS Office H&B 2021.Qty:1no. GeM 21.09.2023 Single 03.10.2023 3 M/s.Generic Software, Shro Systems, Vareli Systems. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8683 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 15611.00 1week

GeM Contract-

15548/22-2566 Dell Vostro 3530 Laptop- 1no. GeM 19.10.2023 Single 19.10.2023 1 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8684 M/s.Silipur Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 78998.00 15days

GeM Contract-511687742356861

15420/22-2534 Supply & Printing of Techzine Magazine.Qty-100nos. GeM 04.10.2023 Single 18.10.2023 1 M/s.India Printing Works.,Mumbai. Nil Yes CDAC/L23/8679 M/s.India Printing Works.,Mumbai. 24600.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687739017794

15496/22-2557 Silver Plaques of 225grams -1no. Limited 27.09.2023 Single 04.10.2023 2 M/s.Viable Diamonds, Mid India. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8680 M/s.Viable Diamonds.,Indore. 26249.00 1week

15262/24-2840 SAMSUNG LCD Panel or Monitors-2nos. GeM 10.10.2023 Single 10.10.2023 1 M/s.Surya Home Applience.,Rajasthan. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8690 M/s.Surya Home Applience.,Rajasthan. 24062.94 45days

GeM Contract:511687713420503.

15353/24-2865 HP Intel core i7 14inch Laptop.Qty:5nos. GeM 09.10.2023 Single 09.10.2023 1 M/s.DP Enterprises.,Thane. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8689 M/s.DP Enterprises.,Thane. 431700.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687746584424

15465/24-2890 Memento.Qty:14nos. GeM 10.10.2023 Single 10.10.2023 1 M/s.Pragat Enterprises.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8692 M/s.Pragat Enterprises.,Pune. 24388.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687701712058

15433/24-2901 Dell Latitude 5430 Laptop.Qty:2nos. GeM 17.10.2023 Single 17.10.2023 1 M/s.Satnam Enterprises.,Udaipur. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8688 M/s.Satnam Enterprises.,Udaipur Rajasthan. 235300.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687763701245

15490/24-2898 MS Office H&B 2021.Qty:3nos. GeM 21.09.2023 Single 03.10.2023 3 M/s.Generic Software, Shro Systems, Vareli Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8686 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 46833.00 1week

GeM Contract:

15483©/24-2902 MS Office H&B 2021.Qty:6nos. GeM 21.09.2023 Single 03.10.2023 3 M/s.Generic Software, Shro Systems, Vareli Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L23/8687 M/s.Shro Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 93666.00 1week

GeM Contract:

M/s.Soft Access Solutions.,Pune. 1week15478/02-1001 YesLimited 17228.00Single12.09.2023 Nil CDBG/L23/2366

सी-डकै, पुणे  द्िारा अक्टूबर-2023 के दौराि 15000/- रुपये स ेअथर्क के संविदा/खरीद आदेशों का वििरण
Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during October- 2023 by C-DAC, Pune above Rs. 15000/-

M/s.LDS Infotech, Soft Access Solutions.220.09.2023Software Lic-Prepetual-MS Office H&B 2021.


